
Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's DRIVEN EXCAVATING LLC Strawser Paving Co., Inc. Elite Excavating Co. Of Ohio

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate 1595 Frank Road 4500 Snodgrass RoadEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43223 Mansfield, OH  44903

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 1 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

Group: A ROADWAY

5,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.005,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00201E11001 Clearing And Grubbing, As Pe005 1.00 LS
Plan

10,500.00 200.00 4,200.00 200.00 4,200.00500.00 100.00 2,100.00202E58101 Catch Basin Removed, As Per010 21.00 EA
Plan

5,170.00 25.00 12,925.00 20.50 10,598.5010.00 10.00 5,170.00Pavement Removed015 517.00 SQYD

23,660.00 0.50 2,366.00 1.45 6,861.405.00 1.00 4,732.00202E30000 Walk Removed020 4,732.00 SQFT

15,800.00 3.00 4,740.00 5.70 9,006.0010.00 4.00 6,320.00202E35100 Pipe Removed, 24" And Under025 1,580.00 FT

3,560.00 35.00 3,115.00 101.50 9,033.5040.00 50.00 4,450.00203E10000 Excavation (For Embankment030 89.00 CY
Using No. 57 Stone)

4,895.00 57.00 5,073.00 108.50 9,656.5055.00 75.00 6,675.00203E21000 Embankment (Using No. 57035 89.00 CY
Stone)

4,023.00 2.00 2,682.00 1.15 1,542.153.00 3.00 4,023.00204E10000 Subgrade Compaction040 1,341.00 SQYD

8,000.00 500.00 8,000.00 1,000.00 16,000.00500.00 400.00 6,400.00209E60201 Linear Grading, As Per Plan045 16.00 STA

13,650.00 150.00 31,500.00 90.00 18,900.0065.00 50.00 10,500.00253E01000 Pavement Repair050 210.00 SQYD

56,608.00 5.00 35,380.00 6.00 42,456.008.00 5.00 35,380.00608E10001 Concrete Walk, As Per Plan055 7,076.00 SQFT

1,000.00 300.00 600.00 121.50 243.00500.00 300.00 600.00608E49001 Curb Ramp, As Per Plan060 2.00 EA
(COC 2319)

480.00 40.00 640.00 9.20 147.2030.00 10.00 160.00608E53020 Detectable Warning (COC SS065 16.00 SQFT
1551)

152,346.00 114,721.00 132,144.25 96,510.00Sub-Total:

Group: B EROSION CONTROL

3,840.00 55.00 7,040.00 60.00 7,680.0030.00 55.00 7,040.00653E10001 Topsoil Furnished And Placed070 128.00 CY
As Per Plan

2,800.00 2.00 2,800.00 4.30 6,020.002.00 4.00 5,600.00659E10001 Seeding And Mulching, As Per075 1,400.00 SQYD

Plan
75.00 1,000.00 150.00 864.00 129.60500.00 650.00 97.50659E20000 Commercial Fertilizer080 0.15 TN

500.00 30.00 30.00 108.00 108.00500.00 1.00 1.00659E35000 Water085 1.00 MGAL



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's DRIVEN EXCAVATING LLC Strawser Paving Co., Inc. Elite Excavating Co. Of Ohio

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate 1595 Frank Road 4500 Snodgrass RoadEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43223 Mansfield, OH  44903

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 2 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

5,000.00 1.00 5,000.00 1.00 5,000.001.00 1.00 5,000.00832E10000 Erosion Control-See Proposal090 5,000.00 EA
Note

12,215.00 15,020.00 18,937.60 17,738.50Sub-Total:

Group: C DRAINAGE
750.00 62.00 3,100.00 20.50 1,025.0015.00 20.00 1,000.00611E00400 4" Conduit, Type B, Schedule095 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
3,000.00 57.00 8,550.00 18.50 2,775.0020.00 55.00 8,250.00611E00100 4" Conduit, Type B 707.45,100 150.00 FT

SDR-35
1,000.00 56.00 2,800.00 20.50 1,025.0020.00 15.00 750.00611E00201 4" Conduit, Type C, Schedule105 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,250.00 62.00 3,100.00 22.50 1,125.0025.00 22.00 1,100.00611E00900 6" Conduit, Type B, Schedule110 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,000.00 53.00 2,650.00 22.50 1,125.0020.00 18.00 900.00611E01100 6" Conduit, Type C, Schedule115 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,250.00 63.00 3,150.00 26.00 1,300.0025.00 30.00 1,500.00611E01800 8" Conduit, Type B, Schedule120 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,250.00 54.00 2,700.00 26.00 1,300.0025.00 25.00 1,250.00611E02001 8" Conduit, Type C, Schedule125 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
960.00 40.00 640.00 46.50 744.0060.00 210.00 3,360.00611E04600 12" Conduit, Type C, 707.65130 16.00 FT

54,660.00 50.00 45,550.00 43.00 39,173.0060.00 76.00 69,236.00611E04601 12" Conduit Type C, 707.65,135 911.00 FT
As Per Plan

14,980.00 50.00 10,700.00 47.50 10,165.0070.00 85.00 18,190.00611E06100 15" Conduit, Type C 707.65,140 214.00 FT
As Per Plan

2,025.00 148.00 3,996.00 68.00 1,836.0075.00 200.00 5,400.00611E07403 18" Conduit, Type B, 707.65145 27.00 FT

26,600.00 55.00 20,900.00 61.50 23,370.0070.00 105.00 39,900.00611E07601 18" Conduit, Type C, 707.65,150 380.00 FT
As Per Plan

1,000.00 300.00 600.00 500.00 1,000.00500.00 250.00 500.00611E37000 Inspection Well155 2.00 EA

16,000.00 2,700.00 43,200.00 2,200.00 35,200.001,000.00 2,500.00 40,000.00611E98471 Catch Basin, As Per Plan160 16.00 EA

500.00 750.00 750.00 1,000.00 1,000.00500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00611E99151 Inlet Reconstructed To Grade165 1.00 EA



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's DRIVEN EXCAVATING LLC Strawser Paving Co., Inc. Elite Excavating Co. Of Ohio

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate 1595 Frank Road 4500 Snodgrass RoadEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43223 Mansfield, OH  44903

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 3 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

As Per Plan
126,225.00 152,386.00 122,163.00 193,836.00Sub-Total:

Group: D PAVEMENT

3,905.00 38.00 2,698.00 120.00 8,520.0055.00 125.00 8,875.00304E20000 Aggregate Base170 71.00 CY

12,600.00 508.00 21,336.00 425.00 17,850.00300.00 525.00 22,050.00441E50400 Asphalt Concrete Surface175 42.00 CY
Course, Type 1, (448)
Driveways

16,700.00 70.00 11,690.00 75.50 12,608.50100.00 80.00 13,360.00452E18000 Non-Reinforced Concrete180 167.00 SQYD

Pavement, APP
33,205.00 35,724.00 38,978.50 44,285.00Sub-Total:

Group: E WATER WORKS
9,200.00 1,200.00 27,600.00 1,500.00 34,500.00400.00 1,000.00 23,000.00805E10001 3/4" Water Service Tap185 23.00 EA

Complete, (COC 2018)
3,000.00 50.00 500.00 171.50 1,715.00300.00 50.00 500.00807E10000 Service Box Adjusted To190 10.00 EA

Grade, Water (COC 2018)
12,200.00 28,100.00 36,215.00 23,500.00Sub-Total:

Group: F TRAFFIC CONTROL

100.00 285.00 285.00 270.00 270.00100.00 285.00 285.00630E85100 Removal Of Ground Mounted195 1.00 EA
Sign And Reerection

208.00 45.00 1,170.00 32.50 845.008.00 45.00 1,170.00630E80101 Sign, Flat Sheet, As Per Pla200 26.00 SQFT

112.00 27.00 756.00 27.00 756.004.00 27.00 756.00630E02101 Ground Mounted Support, No.205 28.00 FT
2 Post, As Per Plan

1,230.00 4.00 328.00 19.50 1,599.0015.00 18.00 1,476.00647E20010 Crosswalk Line, Type B90210 82.00 FT

1,650.00 2,539.00 3,470.00 3,687.00Sub-Total:

Group: G MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

7,500.00 75.00 9,375.00 20.00 2,500.0060.00 25.00 3,125.00410E10001 Traffic Compacted Surface,215 125.00 CY
Type A, As Per Plan

500.00 100.00 500.00 61.50 307.50100.00 50.00 250.00616E10000 Water220 5.00 MGAL



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's DRIVEN EXCAVATING LLC Strawser Paving Co., Inc. Elite Excavating Co. Of Ohio

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate 1595 Frank Road 4500 Snodgrass RoadEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43223 Mansfield, OH  44903

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 4 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

8,000.00 9,875.00 2,807.50 3,375.00Sub-Total:

Group: H MISCELLANEOUS
3,000.00 7,200.00 7,200.00 4,000.00 4,000.003,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00103E05000 Premium For Contract225 1.00 LS

Performance Bond And For
Payment Bond

8,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.008,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00614E11001 Maintaining Traffic, As Per230 1.00 LS
Plan

5,000.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 6,250.00 6,250.005,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00623E10000 Construction Layout Stakes235 1.00 LS
And Surveying

10,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 17,270.00 17,270.0010,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00624E10000 Mobilization240 1.00 LS

2,500.00 700.00 3,500.00 500.00 2,500.00500.00 250.00 1,250.00SPECIAL-035 Hydro-Excavating Utility245 5.00 EA
Exposure, As Per Plan

20,000.00 1.00 20,000.00 1.00 20,000.001.00 1.00 20,000.00SPECIAL-032 Contingency, As Per Proposal250 20,000.00 DOLL
Note

48,500.00 40,500.00 55,020.00 46,250.00Sub-Total:

409,735.85 429,181.50394,341.00 398,865.00Grand Total:

394,341.00Total Bid: 398,865.00 409,735.85 429,181.50
Calc/Entered Bid Diff.: 398,865.00 409,735.85 429,181.50

Difference from Low Vendor: 10,870.85 30,316.50
Total Subcontractors:



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's Shelly and Sands, Inc. Complete General

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate P.O.Box 2469 1221 East Fifth AveEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43216-2469 Columbus, OH  43219

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 5 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

Group: A ROADWAY

5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.005,000.00 0.00 0.00201E11001 Clearing And Grubbing, As Pe005 1.00 LS
Plan

10,500.00 150.00 3,150.00 395.00 8,295.00500.00 0.00 0.00202E58101 Catch Basin Removed, As Per010 21.00 EA
Plan

5,170.00 6.00 3,102.00 25.00 12,925.0010.00 0.00 0.00Pavement Removed015 517.00 SQYD

23,660.00 0.50 2,366.00 2.00 9,464.005.00 0.00 0.00202E30000 Walk Removed020 4,732.00 SQFT

15,800.00 5.00 7,900.00 10.00 15,800.0010.00 0.00 0.00202E35100 Pipe Removed, 24" And Under025 1,580.00 FT

3,560.00 36.00 3,204.00 70.00 6,230.0040.00 0.00 0.00203E10000 Excavation (For Embankment030 89.00 CY
Using No. 57 Stone)

4,895.00 98.00 8,722.00 60.00 5,340.0055.00 0.00 0.00203E21000 Embankment (Using No. 57035 89.00 CY
Stone)

4,023.00 10.00 13,410.00 5.00 6,705.003.00 0.00 0.00204E10000 Subgrade Compaction040 1,341.00 SQYD

8,000.00 1,000.00 16,000.00 325.00 5,200.00500.00 0.00 0.00209E60201 Linear Grading, As Per Plan045 16.00 STA

13,650.00 35.00 7,350.00 108.00 22,680.0065.00 0.00 0.00253E01000 Pavement Repair050 210.00 SQYD

56,608.00 7.00 49,532.00 7.00 49,532.008.00 0.00 0.00608E10001 Concrete Walk, As Per Plan055 7,076.00 SQFT

1,000.00 300.00 600.00 225.00 450.00500.00 0.00 0.00608E49001 Curb Ramp, As Per Plan060 2.00 EA
(COC 2319)

480.00 50.00 800.00 50.00 800.0030.00 0.00 0.00608E53020 Detectable Warning (COC SS065 16.00 SQFT
1551)

152,346.00 124,136.00 152,421.00Sub-Total:

Group: B EROSION CONTROL

3,840.00 58.00 7,424.00 38.00 4,864.0030.00 0.00 0.00653E10001 Topsoil Furnished And Placed070 128.00 CY
As Per Plan

2,800.00 2.10 2,940.00 4.00 5,600.002.00 0.00 0.00659E10001 Seeding And Mulching, As Per075 1,400.00 SQYD

Plan
75.00 610.00 91.50 800.00 120.00500.00 0.00 0.00659E20000 Commercial Fertilizer080 0.15 TN

500.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00500.00 0.00 0.00659E35000 Water085 1.00 MGAL



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's Shelly and Sands, Inc. Complete General

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate P.O.Box 2469 1221 East Fifth AveEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43216-2469 Columbus, OH  43219

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 6 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

5,000.00 1.00 5,000.00 1.00 5,000.001.00 0.00 0.00832E10000 Erosion Control-See Proposal090 5,000.00 EA
Note

12,215.00 15,456.50 15,585.00Sub-Total:

Group: C DRAINAGE
750.00 25.00 1,250.00 28.00 1,400.0015.00 0.00 0.00611E00400 4" Conduit, Type B, Schedule095 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
3,000.00 20.00 3,000.00 25.00 3,750.0020.00 0.00 0.00611E00100 4" Conduit, Type B 707.45,100 150.00 FT

SDR-35
1,000.00 20.00 1,000.00 25.00 1,250.0020.00 0.00 0.00611E00201 4" Conduit, Type C, Schedule105 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,250.00 20.00 1,000.00 26.00 1,300.0025.00 0.00 0.00611E00900 6" Conduit, Type B, Schedule110 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,000.00 18.00 900.00 26.00 1,300.0020.00 0.00 0.00611E01100 6" Conduit, Type C, Schedule115 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,250.00 25.00 1,250.00 50.00 2,500.0025.00 0.00 0.00611E01800 8" Conduit, Type B, Schedule120 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
1,250.00 23.00 1,150.00 44.00 2,200.0025.00 0.00 0.00611E02001 8" Conduit, Type C, Schedule125 50.00 FT

40 PVC, As Per Plan
960.00 65.00 1,040.00 130.00 2,080.0060.00 0.00 0.00611E04600 12" Conduit, Type C, 707.65130 16.00 FT

54,660.00 65.00 59,215.00 80.00 72,880.0060.00 0.00 0.00611E04601 12" Conduit Type C, 707.65,135 911.00 FT
As Per Plan

14,980.00 70.00 14,980.00 98.00 20,972.0070.00 0.00 0.00611E06100 15" Conduit, Type C 707.65,140 214.00 FT
As Per Plan

2,025.00 145.00 3,915.00 140.00 3,780.0075.00 0.00 0.00611E07403 18" Conduit, Type B, 707.65145 27.00 FT

26,600.00 80.00 30,400.00 110.00 41,800.0070.00 0.00 0.00611E07601 18" Conduit, Type C, 707.65,150 380.00 FT
As Per Plan

1,000.00 1,200.00 2,400.00 1,500.00 3,000.00500.00 0.00 0.00611E37000 Inspection Well155 2.00 EA

16,000.00 3,500.00 56,000.00 2,300.00 36,800.001,000.00 0.00 0.00611E98471 Catch Basin, As Per Plan160 16.00 EA

500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,368.00 2,368.00500.00 0.00 0.00611E99151 Inlet Reconstructed To Grade165 1.00 EA



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's Shelly and Sands, Inc. Complete General

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate P.O.Box 2469 1221 East Fifth AveEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43216-2469 Columbus, OH  43219

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 7 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

As Per Plan
126,225.00 182,500.00 197,380.00Sub-Total:

Group: D PAVEMENT

3,905.00 140.00 9,940.00 90.00 6,390.0055.00 0.00 0.00304E20000 Aggregate Base170 71.00 CY

12,600.00 265.00 11,130.00 507.76 21,325.92300.00 0.00 0.00441E50400 Asphalt Concrete Surface175 42.00 CY
Course, Type 1, (448)
Driveways

16,700.00 130.00 21,710.00 80.00 13,360.00100.00 0.00 0.00452E18000 Non-Reinforced Concrete180 167.00 SQYD

Pavement, APP
33,205.00 42,780.00 41,075.92Sub-Total:

Group: E WATER WORKS
9,200.00 1,000.00 23,000.00 1,200.00 27,600.00400.00 0.00 0.00805E10001 3/4" Water Service Tap185 23.00 EA

Complete, (COC 2018)
3,000.00 380.00 3,800.00 125.00 1,250.00300.00 0.00 0.00807E10000 Service Box Adjusted To190 10.00 EA

Grade, Water (COC 2018)
12,200.00 26,800.00 28,850.00Sub-Total:

Group: F TRAFFIC CONTROL

100.00 250.00 250.00 285.00 285.00100.00 0.00 0.00630E85100 Removal Of Ground Mounted195 1.00 EA
Sign And Reerection

208.00 30.00 780.00 45.00 1,170.008.00 0.00 0.00630E80101 Sign, Flat Sheet, As Per Pla200 26.00 SQFT

112.00 25.00 700.00 27.00 756.004.00 0.00 0.00630E02101 Ground Mounted Support, No.205 28.00 FT
2 Post, As Per Plan

1,230.00 18.00 1,476.00 17.95 1,471.9015.00 0.00 0.00647E20010 Crosswalk Line, Type B90210 82.00 FT

1,650.00 3,206.00 3,682.90Sub-Total:

Group: G MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

7,500.00 70.00 8,750.00 66.00 8,250.0060.00 0.00 0.00410E10001 Traffic Compacted Surface,215 125.00 CY
Type A, As Per Plan

500.00 100.00 500.00 100.00 500.00100.00 0.00 0.00616E10000 Water220 5.00 MGAL



Run By: Elizabeth Kuhn Generated by a SharpeSoft Product

Bid TabulationProject Number: 2020-15
Ormond Ave Drainage Improvement Part II

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's Shelly and Sands, Inc. Complete General

Contract No: 15-21
Specifications: 2019

Estimate P.O.Box 2469 1221 East Fifth AveEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43216-2469 Columbus, OH  43219

3:15 pm
5/04/2021     Page 8 of 8Franklin County Engineer's Office

8,000.00 9,250.00 8,750.00Sub-Total:

Group: H MISCELLANEOUS
3,000.00 2,990.00 2,990.00 5,100.00 5,100.003,000.00 0.00 0.00103E05000 Premium For Contract225 1.00 LS

Performance Bond And For
Payment Bond

8,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.008,000.00 0.00 0.00614E11001 Maintaining Traffic, As Per230 1.00 LS
Plan

5,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.005,000.00 0.00 0.00623E10000 Construction Layout Stakes235 1.00 LS
And Surveying

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00 0.00 0.00624E10000 Mobilization240 1.00 LS

2,500.00 750.00 3,750.00 500.00 2,500.00500.00 0.00 0.00SPECIAL-035 Hydro-Excavating Utility245 5.00 EA
Exposure, As Per Plan

20,000.00 1.00 20,000.00 1.00 20,000.001.00 0.00 0.00SPECIAL-032 Contingency, As Per Proposal250 20,000.00 DOLL
Note

48,500.00 76,740.00 46,600.00Sub-Total:

494,344.82394,341.00 480,868.50Grand Total:

394,341.00Total Bid: 480,868.50 494,344.82
Calc/Entered Bid Diff.: 480,868.50 494,344.82

Difference from Low Vendor: 82,003.50 95,479.82
Total Subcontractors:


